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Competitor
THOMAS RANDLE

JOSEPH BURTON-HARRIS
ANDREW KAHL

LIAM MCLELLAN
JAMES GOLDING
JAXON EVANS
CAMERON HILL
JORDAN BOYS
MITCHELL GRIFFIN
BROCK PLUMB
MATTHEW MCLELLAN
MATTHEW SMITH
LACHIE MCHUGH
ZACHARY PHILLIPS
JAMES ALLEN
CHRISTOPHER CORBETT
DALTON ELLERY
LUKE MARQUIS
JAMES ABELA

MITCH MADDREN
CALLUM WALKER
MAXIM ERICKSON
LIAM MOREY

BLAINE DENSLEY
JOSEPH MAWSON
JAKE KLEIN

CAITLIN WOOD
STEFAN STAKOVIC
MATT JONES
NICHOLAS ANDREWS
PIERCE LEHANE
ISAAC VACCARELLA
GUS FLYNN

SANAE MEYLAND
MITCHELL GEE
RUSSELL WHITTAKER
LUKE BERGENS
CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

International Karting Distributors
ABN 58 373 870 371

4 Pullman Place, Emu Plains, NSW, 2750

Junior Rotax

Wednesday, 2 May 2012

NRR Points # Events
8,649
8,092
7,703
7,399
6,204
5,608
5,387
4,652
4,369
4,090
3,940
3,536
3,075
3,035
2,818
2,669
2,392
2,237
2,215
1,907
1,651
1,636
1,500
1,499
1,387
1,387
1,386
1,221
1,221
1,208
1,187
1,068
1,007

988
984
812
635
635
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Competitor
JAMES DUCKWORTH
DANIEL MILNE
MITCH WILSON
JAKE DOWNS
JOSHUA MERRITT
RYAN KENNEDY
JOSHUA ANGUS
TOM WILTSHIRE
JAKE CESARIN
DREW RIDGE
THOMAS HOWE
BROCK BOLEY

International Karting Distributors
ABN 58 373 870 371

4 Pullman Place, Emu Plains, NSW, 2750

Junior Rotax

Wednesday, 2 May 2012

NRR Points # Events
608
608
520
520
464
464
429
410
410
397
367
340



